MEETING OF THE COMMON COUNCIL

10.

11.

12.

SEPTEMBER 22,2014

AGENDA

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
Invocation

ROLL CALL
READING OF MINUTES
APPROVAL OF CLAIMS

PUBLIC HEARINGS
A. 2015 Civil City Budget Proposal

B. 2015 Civil City Salary Ordinance

C. 2015 Police and Fire Salary Ordinance

D. 2015 Redevelopment Budget

E. 2015 Sanitary District Budget

COMMUNICATIONS

COMMITTEE REPORTS

ORDINANCE 3" READING - FINAL PASSAGE

INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES

A. Appropriation - $4,482,800.00 - From Riverboat Fund to General Fund
Sponsored by Michael Opinker

B. Zoning - Petition of 6639 Columbia Ave. to Reclassify Property at 6621, 6625, and 6639
Columbia Ave. from C-2 Shopping Center District to C-4 General Commercial District

Petitioned by 6639 Columbia Ave, LLC & Peter Vrdolyak

RESOLUTIONS
None

NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS

PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN

Prepared by

Robert J. Golec
Hammond City Clerk

14-26

14-27

14-28

14-29

14-30

14-33

14-34

Council Ordinances on line at
www.amlegal.com/hammond_in/



